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Ryan Swaine Activity

2023-06-28

IDate From (Inclusive)

01/01/2023

[Date To (Excluded)

28/06/2023

[ Auto Issues Completed H User Issues Completed ]

From 2023-01-01 To 2023-06-28

Ryan Swaine User Issues Completed

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID
Sent By Catrin Hird

23

Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete

6

Sent By Helen Lamb 6
Sent By Marketing Log 2

Sent By Steve Nixon

5

Sent By Ryan Swaine 3

Sent By Derek Lamb

1

22.127962962963
12.314990354938
3.1125231481481
16.312384259259
12.619756944444
5.8714699074074

Outstanding Issues

ID

Sent By Steve Hardaker 3
Sent By Steve Nixon 10
Sent By Ryan Swaine 11
Sent By Catrin Hird 10

Sent By Marketing Log 3
Sent By Derek Lamb

ID

Sent By Steve Hardaker

1

161.46145833333
112.7749837963

59.302526304714
95.172430555556
87.191265432099
39.987222222222

Outstanding UnRead Issues

Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Ryan Swaine
Sent By Catrin Hird
Sent By Marketing Log
Sent By Derek Lamb

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

1
5
3

0
1.9938773148148
44.593856481481
84.133368055556
0
0



