



#VUI	Picture	Name	Active	Security	Proto	Details	Access	Allocated Roles	Roles Stats	HSE	Training	Required Reading	Wage	Breaks	Holidays	Sick
13		Ryan Swaine viamed.ryan.swaine@googlemail.com ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk Direct Email ryan.swaine@vmsecure.me.uk	1	3	0											

Ryan Swaine Activity

2023-06-28

Date From (Inclusive)	01 / 01 / 2023
Date To (Excluded)	28 / 06 / 2023
<input type="button" value="Auto Issues Completed"/> <input type="button" value="User Issues Completed"/> From 2023-01-01 To 2023-06-28	

Ryan Swaine User Issues Completed

23

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Catrin Hird	6	22.127962962963
Sent By Helen Lamb	6	12.314990354938
Sent By Marketing Log	2	3.1125231481481
Sent By Steve Nixon	5	16.312384259259
Sent By Ryan Swaine	3	12.619756944444
Sent By Derek Lamb	1	5.8714699074074

Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Hardaker	3	161.46145833333
Sent By Steve Nixon	10	112.7749837963
Sent By Ryan Swaine	11	59.302526304714
Sent By Catrin Hird	10	95.172430555556
Sent By Marketing Log	3	87.191265432099
Sent By Derek Lamb	1	39.987222222222

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Hardaker		0
Sent By Steve Nixon	1	1.9938773148148
Sent By Ryan Swaine	5	44.593856481481
Sent By Catrin Hird	3	84.133368055556
Sent By Marketing Log		0
Sent By Derek Lamb		0